---‘."; DeKalb Cmmty DEKaIb SPLOST

SPLOST Change Order Request

Your Pennies at Work! Administrative Authorization
ITBNo. 19-101125 Contract No. 1183559
Request Date 10/5/2021 Project Type Resurfacing

Project Description 2019 Local Maintenance and Improvement Grant Program consisting of
approximately 25 miles of roadway resurfacing in unincorporated areas of Dekalb County

Contractor HEH Paving Inc. Purchase Order Authorized Amount $11,478.414.49
Change Order 1 Amount  $0

Change Order 2 Amount  $0

Change Order 3 Amount 76.254.15 Change to Purchase Order %.66

Requester Name Jeffery Brown
Requester Title / Department Project Manager / SPLOST

Items for Proposed Change or Addition

Item Mansre | Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost
Additional Cost for Overruns LS 1 $76,254.15 $76,254.15

Explanation of Necessity for Change or Addition This change order is for additional asphalt and traffic
control cost to cover the addition on Young Rd from Panola Rd to Redan Rd. Originally the limits for Young
Rd were set up from Covington Highway to Redan Rd. The portion from Covington Highway to Panola Rd
was covered in the SPLOST 1 resurfacing contract.

i' ki %rum/é@u i0 /s /21

Division Manager Date Contractor Name Print 'Date
= Digitally signed by Richard W. Lemke
Rl C h d I’d W Le m ke Date: 2022.01.25 13:35:34 -05'00' /
Director Date ntractor Si
Digitally Signed by Jefiery Brown
DN: C=US, Esjeffery brown@oneatias.com, O=Atias
Technical Consultants, CN=Jeffery Brown &
J?ffery BrOW Date: 2022 01.25 13:38:32-0500° Eifz-fﬁ :S"{:fl(f -7 Mﬂ'ﬂ)-d_f-? é’fﬁ_
Date Contractor Title
- -
/Sl A~
Date

ﬁﬂ (20722

12prReCO/TECUtive Assistant Date
or Del Crowell/Director — Intergovernmental Affairs

The Chief Executive Officer or his designee shall have the authority to approve and execute a Change Order lowering the Coniract
Price or increasing the Contract Price up o twenty percent (20%)} of the original Contract Price provided that the total amount of the
increase authorized by such Change Order is less than $100,000.



Period Ending:

Payment Due Date:
Project:

LMIG 2019

Total Contract Amount:
Total Change Orders:

DeKalb County, Georgia
Road Resurfacing for Public Works

Total Contract Plus Change Orders:

$11,478,414.49

$11,478,414.49

Contractor’s Project No:
Invoice #: 1700006225

Contractor Name:

1183559

HEH Paving Inc.

Address: 3384 Almand Road
City: Atlanta

State: Georgia

Zip: 30316

Phone Number:

770-964-4955

Total Earned Last

Total Earned To Date Statement Earned This Month
Earnings S 11,554,668.64 | § 11,478,414.49 | S 76,254.15
Percent
Complete Retainage S 589,177.53 | $ 589,177.53 | § -
100.66% Total S 10,965,491.11 | § 10,889,236.96
Amount Due S 76,254.15
VHEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS ESTIMATE IS CORRECT AND THE AMOUNT ARE CORRECT, DUE AND UNPAID AND THAT THE
MATERIALS USED AND WORK PERFORMED ARE WITH THE CONTRACT EXCEPT AS NOTED IN THE ATTACHMENT.
APPROVED FOR PAYMENT: SUBMITTAL FOR PAYMENT
/@ D
DIRECTOR / DEPUTY DIRECTOR PUBLIC WORKS DATE NAME: BRUNSON
TITLE; PRO R
INSPECTOR PUBLIC WORKS DATE 9/30/2021
DATE
FUNDING INFORMATION
AVAILABLE FUNDING
FINANCE- CAPITAL AND GRANT DATE
PROGRAM MANAGER INSPECTOR DATE
SPLOST PROGRAM MANAGER/ COORIDNATOR DATE
ZACHARY L. WILLIAMS/ COO/ EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT OR DATE

DELORES CROWELL/DIRECTOR - INTERGOVERNMENTAL AFFAIR




aleq :Ag payjen
ejeg "2U] "Buined HIH - sebeuely jo8forg
Le0z/oere uosuntg a1
’ P9'889°p55' 1 1% G1'vy52'0/9 unouly [2jo,
aauejeg Bupuesing sse
sjusuife snojaald §8317
P9'899°755' L1$ SLy52'045 80usleg
(lenuod %08 o %0}) sbeujejoy ssen
Po'889'y55'1 1S §1'92'9.8 oje( o] elsjduiog
SE'pogass aegolL uing
v'899'YS" LIS 81'p52'94$ eYviv'eLY' LIS
00'021'98 a0e 02’9 00¢  [o000zol ov0'z8 5 e P! (aaog -110) 3
00°021'9% 0Z'01$ 00°0%0'z o} saInonyg Joupy 1snlpy
8w H pue [epeiep
. ¥ J . T, o £ . ) (3 1, , ¥ » d 1 . ] .E_._u_m U&g—ur_._ _. ﬂ:ﬁ_m o
16°109'659'ES lo'eba'ee  198'0/0'26$ 6E'LVE  |96'9ES L29'ES el'/09'88 102'6L5'061'ES 86°c6$ pz20've uop 1 odAL "enedisdng Wiy (zote-2ov) @
6@ *oua) Jeydsy pejdkoey
_— _ Yideq siqelies .
0010009HS  [vo'vg 00052 AS | aweneq ‘auog yeydsy (| ©H08 €270
AW H puB [Blelep
£L'9hi'666'58 96'280'Y9 £40rv'666'9S 98'280'Y9  |9¥'2ee'0Is'os (AR #0v'49 uej, wniig Buipniou| Buored| (2081 -20v) &
ejeiauon Ieydsy pajofosy
00'005'684' 1% a0’} IR 200 lg'zee'she’1$ 00’} 18228'shR' L3 18'2ze’sre’ 1§ ! g1 o402 ayelL | (0001 -054)
Anueny B910AY| adjoAY Ayuenpy Ajjueny ainsesjy
unouwy sjeq o4 o 0] snowy | s Aneng Junowy snojAdid oyl 1800 {810 1500 1UN oo oW uoljduosaq wey wiay| sui

DINT 610 $H40M 21/qng 10} BuioepInsaY peoy soway 198j0ig




